
 
 

 

 

NUMBER OF FEEDBACK FORMS RECEIVED:  26 

 

AVERAGE SATISFACTION SCORE (OUT OF 10):  9.7 

 

The following feedback forms have been completed by previous customers, rating 
their experience of dealing with Clyde Windows & Construction Ltd. 
 
 

 

 
Date received: 17th June 2024 
 
Total cost of work: £915 
 
Description of work: External rear door 
 
Comments: None provided 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 7th December 2023 
 
Total cost of work: £2890 
 
Description of work: Remove and replace 3 windows, 
repair to mortar around one window. 
 
Comments: The work was carried out quickly and 
professionally. I am very happy with the quality of the 
work. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
9 

 
 
 

Clyde Windows & 
Construction Ltd 



 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received: 29th June 2023 
 
Total cost of work: £10,700 
 
Description of work: Replace all double glazed 
windows, French doors. 
 
Comments: Excellent job. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received: 8th December 2022 
 
Total cost of work: £1750 
 
Description of work: Replaced french doors with 
standard back door and side panel. Replaced faulty 
bedroom window. 
 
Comments: Arrived on time, meticulous work, left site 
very tidy. Will return for further works in future. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 23rd August 2022 
 
Total cost of work: £660 
 
Description of work: Supply and installation of new 
back door.  
 
Comments: None provided. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received: 19th August 2022 
 
Total cost of work: £17,000 
 
Description of work: Replacement glazing and new 
roof for existing conservatory. 
 
Comments: Very pleased with work. All employees 
were friendly and polite. Always showed up when 
they said they would and kept us well informed of 
progress. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received: 9th June 2022 
 
Total cost of work: £23,000 
 
Description of work: Constructing a conservatory in 
back garden, leading from dining room. Sliding doors 
into garden with steps, tinted glass roof, Edwardian 
style, replaced connecting doors. Outside brick 
matching existing house.  
 
Comments: Very happy with the work undertaken, we 
were given diagrams of the work to be done and 
Graham and Dale very helpful in going over the 
details at planning stage. The builders were 
professional and hard working and when there was 
just a small problem, it was sorted quickly. Finished 
on time as promised and we are very happy with the 
conservatory. Would recommend. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received: 6th June 2022 
 
Total cost of work: £6000 
 
Description of work: Seven replacement double 
glazed windows measured, manufactured and 
installed. 
 
Comments: Windows supplied and installed much 
quicker than expected. Professionally installed. Good 
job. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
8 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 



 
 

 

 
Date received: 16th December 2019 
 
Total cost of work: £21,600 
 
Description of work: Ultraframe 360 roof. 
 
Comments: None provided 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 24th April 2019 
 
Total cost of work: £15,500 
 
Description of work: Take existing lean too back to 
dwarf wall and install new structure – UPVC windows 
and patio door and ultraframe solid roof. Cut out and 
form 2 new windows in the lounge.  
 
Comments: From the outset my dealings with Clyde 
impressed me. The workmanship was second to 
none and the whole team worked hard to turn my 
vision into reality and created a stunning sunroom. If 
anyone is looking for a company who takes pride in 
their work and go the extra mile for their clients look 
no further than Clyde Windows and Construction.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 23rd August 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £5085 
 
Description of work: 8 double glazed windows, 
supplied and fitted. 
 
Comments: Excellent quality windows, fitters did a 
great job. Would definitely recommend. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Date received: 20th July 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £2700 
 
Description of work: Supply and installation of: 
1 door and 4 windows 
 
Comments: Very satisfied with the work done. The 
fitters were very pleasant and courteous. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 21st May 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £1300 
 
Description of work: Replace front door. 
 
Comments: Very pleased with job done. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
8 

 
9 

 
9 

 
9 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 19th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £595 
 
Description of work: Remove back door and supply 
and fit new double glazed door. 
 
Comments: All time scale and work were done to my 
satisfaction. Fitter was very pleasant and did a good 
job. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Date received: 16th February 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £2290 
 
Description of work: Remove and replace 2 x garage 
doors and 1 window. Up and over door replaced with 
panel glass and door. 
 
Comments: Very happy with process from start to 
finish and the cost and quality of the work. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 1st November 2017 
 
Total cost of work: £15,000 
 
Description of work: Supply and install conservatory. 
Dismantle existing wooden conservatory. 
 
Comments: All work completed and of a high 
standard. No mess left, all old wood removed. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
9 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 30th October 2017 
 
Total cost of work: Not provided. 
 
Description of work: Supply and installation of 5 
UPVC double glazed windows. 
 
Comments: A great job. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
9 

 
10 

 
8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Date received:  20th September 2017 
 
Total cost of work: £217 
 
Description of work: Replacement of double glazing 
unit of window that had moisture inbetween the glass 
panes. 
 
Comments: Had used this company many years ago. 
Very professional and friendly helpful service again. 
Have recommended to friends and family already. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
9 

 
10 

 
9 

 
 

 

 
Date received:  10th April 2017 
 
Total cost of work: £2800 
 
Description of work: Insulation and cladding inside of 
our conservatory. 
 
Comments: The workmen were extremely 
conscientious and polite. They also totally cleaned 
up. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received:  6th March 2017 
 
Total cost of work: £44,660 
 
Description of work: Tiled roof sun lounge (extension) 
and minor alterations to existing kitchen. 
 
Comments: Extremely satisfied. Very professional 
company. Efficient, competent and helpful workforce. 
Good value for money. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Date received:  29th December 2016 
 
Total cost of work:  Not provided. 
 
Description of work: Demolish back porch and erect 
new one. 
 
Comments: We were very satisfied from start to 
completion. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received:  7th November 2016 
 
Total cost of work:  £1484 
 
Description of work: Fitting of 1 x French door and 1 
x ground floor window including removal of original 
door and window and disposal of these. 
 
Comments: There was no sales pressure (no hard 
sell!). Clear, honest pricing – up front with everything. 
Very friendly and professional service from start to 
finish. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 17th October 2016 
 
Total cost of work:  £4000 approximate figure as I 
remember. Don’t have receipt to hand. 
 
Description of work: Fitted French doors. 
 
Comments: Very happy with work carried out. Would 
use again. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 17th October 2016 
 
Total cost of work: £7585 
 
Description of work: Remove existing polycarbonate 
conservatory roof, gutters and ring beam and replace 
with new glass roof, including new external and box 
guttering and new ring beam. 
 
Comments: Pre work the cost and payment terms 
were clearly explained including cancellation rights. 
Full quotation paperwork provided. Contractor kept 
me advised of work progress and fitting dates. Work 
was carried out entirely to our satisfaction including a 
minor remedial item, which was quickly and 
effectively dealt with. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 19th October 2016 
 
Total cost of work:  £9340 
 
Description of work:  New conservatory glass roof, 
new windows, new door, new window sills and 
skirtings. 
 
Comments: Quality and workmanship were of a high 
standard. Represented excellent value for money. 
Began and finished the job on stated timeframe. 
Salesman explained and demonstrated various 
options and materials very clearly. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 7th October 2016 
 
Total cost of work: N/A (Paid by landlord) 
 
Description of work: Replacement of window panel 
and letterbox on door. 
 
Comments: I am happy Clyde Windows responded to 
the call professionally. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
N/A 

 
10 

 
10 

 

 
10 

 


